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Nutrition Facts ‘Fm
Serving Size 2 Slices 2g)
Servings Per Contalner 80
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Precooked Bacon Specification Sheet 4701

Country Manor Precook Eeg 383" Diced 2/5 #

Product Info

Alimimwm : Aaximum: Belly Size: 911 -1517
Shice Length: House Bun
Cook Tield: 30.0%-39.9%
Shice Depth: Housa Fun
Cook Temp: 200-220F
Gradmg: (-Bacon Ends Shice Thackness: N/A
Cured with: Water, Salt, Sodivem Phosphate, Honey, Sodium Erythorbats, Flavoring, Sodium Mitmse
Packaging Info
Pack: 258 Tape Color: Clear
Dimensions: Label: 210090314/ Country Manor Precook
Inside 13.80 x 5.80 x 5.00
Dutside 14.00 x 9.00 x 525 UPC: 079618471014
GTIN: 0007618471014
Cube: 038
UT-BOX # 32
Gross Net
Weight: 10.63 LBS 10,00 LBS Box Color: White
Boxes Per Layer: 13 Shelf Lifa: 365 Days Refnigerated
Lavers Per Pallet: 12
Boxes Per Pallet: 156 Storage Temp: =40F
Nutrition Info
Nutrients'Calories Per 100 ¢
Cakoes 530
Cabories from Toeal Fat il
Toral Far a0 g
Saturated Fat 14 2
Trans Fat 05 g
Clarlesterol 25 iz
Sodinm 2250 mg
Toral Carbodvydrane L7 &
Dhetary Fibse 0l g
Sugars L7 &
Protein Sg
Wilann A CER N
Witamin C L4 me
Cakentin T g

Iram

L.15 mg



Product Data Sheet

CAVALIER Clear Liquid Frying Oil -35 LB
PRODUCT CODE: 22135-CV

KOSHER: O.U. pareve
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Good for Frying

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: Soybean Oil, TBHQ and Citric Acid added to help preserve freshness and

Dimethylpolysiloxane, an antifoaming agent added.
ALLERGEN: Nonhe

ANALYTICAL PARAMETERS:
Color 1.5 R Max
Free Fatty Acid (Oleic) 0.05 Max
Peroxide Value 1.0 Max
lodine Value 124 - 140
% Water 0.05% Max
Flavor Bland
MICROBIOLOGICAL:
Micro-Organism cannot grow in oil. No Micro-Organism in Oil
N Utrltlon Amount/Serving % Daily Value Amount/Serving % Daily Value
’ The % DCaily Value
(Dv)

FaCts Total Fat 14g 18% Totat Carbohydrate Og 0% tells you how
1134 Serving per Saturated Fat 2g 10% Dietaty Fiber Og 0% much a nutrient in
Container ‘ Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 0g a serving of food
Serving size Polyunsaturated Fat 8g Includes Og added Sugars 0% contributesto a
1 Thsp (14g) Monounsaturated Fat 4g Protain Og daily diet 2000

. Sodium 0 mg 0% Calories a day is
Calories 1 20 Cholesterol Omg 0% used for general
Per Serving Vitamin D Omcg 0%  CalciumOmg 0% = IronOmg 0% * PotasslumOmg 0% nutrition advice

Shelf Life: 1 Year 365 days

PACKAGE SIZES: Case SIZE (LWH)
35LB 91/2"x97/16" x 15_9/16"

Storage; Store at Ambient temperature

CUFT TIXHI
0.81 20X3
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Product Data Sheet

CAVALIER CREAMY LIQUID FRYING SHORTENING

PRODUCT CODE: 22235-CV

KOSHER: O.U.l Pareve

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Good for frying

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, TBHQ and Citric Acid Added to

Help Preserve Freshness, Dimethylpolysiloxane, an antifoaming agent added.
ALLERGEN: None - .

ANALYTICAL PARAMETERS:

Color 1.5 R, Max
Free Fatty Acid (%oleic}  0.05 Max
Peroxide Value (meq/kg) 1.0 Max
lodine Value 110 Min
% Water 0.05 Max
Flavor Bland
MICROBIOLOGICAL:

Micro-Organism cannot grow in oil. No Micro-Organism in Qil

NUtrition Amount/Serving % Daily Value  Amount/Serving % Daily Value % Daily Value
Facts Total Fat 14g ,, 18%  Total Carbohydrate Og 0% {DV) tells you how
1134 serving per ’ Saturated Fat 2.Sg 13% Dietarv Fiber Og 0% much a nutrient in
container Trans Fat 0g Total Sugar Og a serving of food
Serving size Polyunsaturated Fat 8g include Og added sugars 0% contributes to a
1 Thsp (14g) Monounsaturated Fat 3g Protein Og daily diet 2000
Cholesterolﬁdv mg 0% Caloties a day is
Calorles 1 20 Sodium Omg 0% : used for general
Per Serving Vitamin D Omcg Calcium 0 mg Iron Omg Potassium_Omg nutrition advice
Shelf Life: 1 Year 365 days Storage: Store at Ambient temperature
PACKAGE SIZES: Case SIZE (LWH) CUFT TIXHI

35 Pound 91/2"x97/16" x 15 9/16" 0.81 20X3
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Ortega Cheddar Cheese Sauce - Dispenser Fouch

Basic Cheddar Cheese Sauce is 8 smooth sauce, with 3 rich yellow
cheese color. |t is aseptically packed in a pouch. The pouch has 3
dispensing fitment that is designed for use with a pump style
dispenser.

Ingredient List- VWater, Com Starch-Modifisd, Soybesn Oil, Cheddsr
Cheese (Cultured Wik, Salt, Enzymes), Contzins2®t Or Less OF Sal,
Monfat Dy Milk, Matural Flavor, Sedium Phosghate, Vinegar, YWhey,
Maltodecdrin, Yeast Extract, Sodium Citrate, Celluloss Gum, Lacsic Arid,
Modified Whey, Datem, Milkist, Mono- & Dighlycerides, Autolyzed Yeast,
Spdium Hexametaphosphate, Ciric Acid, Yellow 25, Yellow 76, Caramsd
Color. Contains: Milk

Item Mumber(s): 725151
Pack! Size: 41070z
Attributions: gluten-free

Mutritional Label:
Eenving Bip= 184 omp = g}
Eendngs Fer Coniainer &= per pouch
amount Par 3srving
Calores B0
Cabores from Fat =l

3% Dially Walus =
Totnl Fat 45 T
Eshimited Fat iz E%
Choleci=mol Omg 0%
Eodium 530 Mg 23
Tolal Cartohydie el 1%
Dietery Floer 0o %
Euges 0o
Frotein iz
WHamin & %
Wiamin C %
Caldum 2%
Iron %
Thiamin %
Riboiawin %
Follc Acid %

“Fencest Dally Weluss sn: Daed on 8 2, 000-cskors dist

Storage: Ship and store &t room temperature. Storapge at temperatures below 40°F and abowve 80°F should be awoided. Open containers should be co

and stored 3t refrigerated temperaturss.
Shelf Life: 12 months
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%| 03L-6327-1643

Unused portions in opened pouches
must be stored in the refrigerator

%
g /08L 020336327 For Pouch/Hose Instructions,

4 ~ visit www._bgfoodservice.com.

INGREDIENTS: WATER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SOYBEAN OIL, CHEDDAR
CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2%
OF SALT, NONFAT DRY MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, DISTILLED
VINEGAR, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST EXTRACT, SODIUM CITRATE,
CELLULOSE GUM, LACTIC ACID, MILKFAT, DATEM, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES,
CULTURED WHEY, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID, YELLOW 5,
YELLOW 6, CARAMEL COLOR. ;

CONTAINS: MILK

7907 04:25
705151 : )
4-6 1b 11 oz (3.03kg) BAGS - NET WT 26.75 Ib (12.1kg)

3 &mm%m%v



ALL BEEF CHILI
BEEF, WATER, ToMA'fo -

INGREDIENTS : :
111L] PEPPER, SPICES

PASTE, SEASONING (&

INCLUDING PAPRIKA, SALT AND GARLIC
POWDER), DEHYDRATED ONIONS, i
SEASONING = -

SALT, VINEGAR, :
ONION POWDER,

(DEXTROSE, SALT, =
GARLIC POWDER, SPICE EXTRACTI} s’c

LECITHIN [CONTAINS SOY))-

SUGAR,




KEEP FROZEN
3/S 100% GROUND BEEF PATTIE

L
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BOX*10# 3/S GROUND BEEF
BURGER 4-1
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10+ BOX 40/4 OZ RND PATTIES CUBED SIDES 80/20
GROUND BEEF; LAYER PACKED ON WAX SHEETS




Smith’s Skinless Wiener 6” 6-1 link
3.5# NW package, 21 links per package, 6 packages per case

Ingredients:

Pork

Beef

Water

Salt

Corn Syrup Solids
Dextrose

Mustard

Paprika

Sodium Phosphate
Onion Powder
Spices

Sodium Erythorbate
Natural Flavors
Extractive of Paprika
Sodium Nitrite

Nutrition Facts

21 servings per container
Serving size 1 Link (76g)
]

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190

% Daily Value®

Total Fat 15g 19%
Saturated Fat 59 25%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 35mg 12%

Sodium 760mg 33%

Total Carbohydrate 1q 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 1g

Includes 0Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 11g 22%

. |

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 52mg 4%

Iron 0.72mg 4%

Potassium Omg 0%

Vitamin A 4%

Vitamin C 0%

*The % Daily Walue (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet, 2,000 calories &
dary 15 used for general nutntion advice,




NUTRITIOMN INFORMATION

Serving Size Ounces Grams
Russet Potato: Skin On 10 2835
Calorie Information Protein & Amino Acds
Amounts Per Selected Serving 2 DV Amounts Per Selected Serving %OV
Calorles 263,86 13% Protein Ji1 g 14%
From Carbohwydrate 241.05 Vitamin A 2837 U 1%
From Fat 3.13 Vitarmin C 2723 mg| 46%
From Protein 15.73 Vitamin D = g
From Alcohol [ Vitamin E (Alpha Tocopherd) 011 mg 1%
Vitamin K 570 meg| 7%
Carbohydrates Thiamin 012 me| 12%
Amounts Per Selectad Serving S0 Dy Riboflavin 011 mg B3
Total Carbohydrates 59498 g 20 Miacin 398 mg| 20%
Dietary Fiber 6.26 g 25% Vitamin B& 0B85 mg| 35%
Starch 4858 g Folate B35E mcg| 44%
Sugars 331 g Vitamin B12 000 meg| 0%
Sucrose 1135 me Pantothenic Acid 106 mg| 11%
Glucose 1245 mg Chaine 41585 mg
Fructose S64 mg Belaine 056 mg
Lactose 0 mg
Maltose O mg Minerals
Galactose 0 mg Amounts Par Selected Sarving £y
Calcium 4251 mg 4%
Fats & Fatty Acids Iron 305 mg| 17%
Amounts Per Selected Serving 20 DV Magnesivm 75942 mg| 205
Total Fat 0 g Bl1% Phosphomns 19836 mg| 20%
Saturated Fat 010957 zZ Bl% Potas siurm 151833 mg| 44%
Monounsaturated Fat 0 g 0% SodliLirn 2837 mg 1%
Polyunsaturated Fat 0 g 0% Zinc 007 mg T4
Total trans fatty acids et = Copper 038 mg| 17%
Total trans-monoenac fatty acids - = Manganese 0BE mg| 31%
Total trans-polyenoic fatty acids x = Selenium 114 meg| 2%
Total Omega-3 fatly acids 36.91 mg 0% Fluoride - -
Total Omega-6fatty acids 1223531 mg 0%
Sterols Other
Amounts Per Selected Serving OV Amounts PerSelected Serving =
C bl es terol 0 mg 0% Alcohal 000 g 0%
Phytosterols = = Water 21266 £
Campesterd > = Ash 381 ¢
Stigrnas terol bt = Caffeine 0 mg
Beta-sitos terol o e Theobromine 0 mg

These are the Potatoes that are used for the Fresh Cut Fries in the Potato Patch. A regular
order uses about 1.75 potatoes and the bucket is twice that amount, about 3.5 potatoes.




Nutrition Facts

16 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1 bun (43g)

Calories 120

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5¢ 2%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 0.5g
Monounsaturated Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 250mg 11%
Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber <1g 3%

Total Sugars 3g
Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%
Protein 4g

Vitamin D Omeg 0% + Calcium 45mg 4%
Iron 1.2mg 6% = Potassium 35mg 0%
Thiamin 0.2mg 15% * Riboflavin 0.1mg 10%

Niacin 1.8mg 10% « Folate 70meg DFE 20%
(40mcg folic acid)

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used lor general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [[FLOUH, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED
IRON, NIACIN, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN éVITAMIN B2), FOLIC
ACIDE:. WATER, SUGAR, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, PRESERVATIVES
EGAL IUM PROPIONATE, SORBIC AGI[}Q, GRAIN VINEGAR, DATEM, MONOGLYCERIDES,

ELLULOSE GUM, CITRIC ACID, SOY LECITHIN. R20-081-300819

CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY.



Nutrition Facts

16 Servings Per Container
\ Serving Size 1 bun (43g)
[ £ = @]

Calories 120

- % Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g 2%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 0.5¢
Monounsaturated Fat Og

Cholesterol Omy 0%

Sodium 250mg = 1%

Total Carbohydrate 23 B%
Digtary Fiber <1g 3%
Total Sugars 3g

_Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%

Pratein 49

EE e
Vitamin 0 Omog 0% « Calcium 45mg 4%
Iron 1.2mg 6% » Potassium 35mg 0%
Thiamin 0.2mg 15% « Ribaflavin 0.1mg 10%

Niacin 1.8mg 10% » Folate TOmeg DFE 20%
{40meg folic acid)
"o % Dady Ve (V) tals you how mrrach & nutrient

n 4 senving of food contributes 10 & daily diet. 2 000
Caories § Sy 15 wbed Ao peneral nuinmon advite

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUGED
IRON, NIACIN, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC
ACID], WATER, SUGAR, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, PRESERVATIVES
SCALCIUM PROPIONATE, SORBIC ACID), GRAIN VINEGAR, DATEM, MONOGLYCERIDES,

ELLULOSE GUM, CITRIC ACID, SQY LECITHIN. R20-078-300819

CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY.
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